
MEN 172.0 RESULTS

Men 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha High School 170.8 235.0 0

2 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.2 195.0 0

3 Dom Ramey Neodesha High School 169.4 180.0 0

4 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 166.2 175.0 0

5 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.6 155.0 0

6 William Gray Cherryvale 171.2 155.0 0

7 William Todd Humboldt 171.6 155.0 0

8 Caden Eads Erie High School 169.0 0 0

9 John Kelley Cherryvale 171.1 0 0

10 Hunter Scott Eureka 172.0 0 0

Men 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.2 305.0 0

2 Dom Ramey Neodesha High School 169.4 255.0 0

3 William Gray Cherryvale 171.2 250.0 0

4 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 166.2 235.0 0

5 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.6 150.0 0

6 Caden Eads Erie High School 169.0 0 0

7 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha High School 170.8 0 0

8 John Kelley Cherryvale 171.1 0 0

9 William Todd Humboldt 171.6 0 0

10 Hunter Scott Eureka 172.0 0 0



Men 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dom Ramey Neodesha High School 169.4 225.0 0

2 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.2 205.0 0

3 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 166.2 190.0 0

4 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.6 160.0 0

5 William Todd Humboldt 171.6 160.0 0

6 Caden Eads Erie High School 169.0 145.0 0

7 William Gray Cherryvale 171.2 125.0 0

8 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha High School 170.8 0 0

9 John Kelley Cherryvale 171.1 0 0

10 Hunter Scott Eureka 172.0 0 0

Men 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Bennett Cherryvale 171.2 705.0 10

2 Dom Ramey Neodesha High School 169.4 660.0 8

3 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 166.2 600.0 6

4 William Gray Cherryvale 171.2 530.0 4

5 Orlando Gutirrez Cherryvale 167.6 465.0 0

6 William Todd Humboldt 171.6 315.0 2

7 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha High School 170.8 235.0 1

8 Caden Eads Erie High School 169.0 145.0 0

9 John Kelley Cherryvale 171.1 0 0

10 Hunter Scott Eureka 172.0 0 0


